
Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Vorgabe
1 PGD DRENOV GRIČ‐LESNO BRDO 1 Slowenien 17 38,32 0 64,60 0 77 1074,08
2 SDH Bludov 1 Tschechische Republik 15 37,88 0 62,89 0 74 1073,23
3 Waldneukirchen 1 Österreich 48 38,51 0 66,89 0 77 1071,60
4 St. Martin im Mühlkreis 1 Österreich 39 38,90 0 64,05 0 74 1071,05
5 SDH Písková Lhota 2 Tschechische Republik 1 38,65 0 64,70 0 74 1070,65
6 PGD MAVČIČE 1 Slowenien 5 41,00 0 67,12 0 74 1065,88
7 Ribnica DVD 1 Kroatien 36 42,60 0 66,62 0 74 1064,78
8 Afing 1 Italien 3 41,17 0 70,23 0 74 1062,60
9 MDP Wysokienice 1 Polen 7 41,21 0 66,53 10 74 1056,26
10 DVD Bajmok 2 Serbien 42 46,84 0 74,20 0 74 1052,96
11 MDP ZALESIE ŚLĄSKIE 1 Polen 12 39,71 10 68,63 0 71 1052,66
12 Magdeburg‐Olvenstedt 1 Deutschland 35 43,98 10 68,02 0 74 1052,00
13 Luxembourg 1 Luxemburg 21 48,32 0 76,88 0 77 1051,80
14 DHZ/ZŠ Šunava 1 Slowakei 47 43,01 0 69,27 10 74 1051,72
15 DHZ Velký Lapáš 1 Slowakei 24 45,36 10 74,25 0 80 1050,39
16 Shumen 1 Bulgarien 25 47,28 0 69,01 10 74 1047,71
17 ROMÂNIA GIROV 1 Rumänien 37 47,60 10 72,65 0 74 1043,75
18 LUP 1 Finnland 40 51,98 0 75,78 0 71 1043,24
19 Trentino M. 1 Italien 10 40,94 20 70,03 0 74 1043,03
20 Rebordosa 1 Portugal 31 50,67 10 72,90 0 71 1037,43
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21 Bad Mühllacken 1 Österreich 32 56,03 0 70,82 10 74 1037,15
22 UDSP OISE 1 Frankreich 14 46,07 0 78,63 10 71 1036,30
23 Saint Maurice de Beynost 1 Frankreich 4 51,73 5 72,64 10 74 1034,63
24 Pázmánd ÖTE‐Fiú 1 Ungarn 6 45,27 10 74,75 10 74 1033,98
25 Team Sweden Laholm 2 Schweden 43 59,65 10 83,92 0 77 1023,43
26 International 2 International 22 55,91 15 78,69 10 74 1014,40
27 Martigny 1 Schweiz 50 75,45 10 85,22 10 74 993,33
28 International 3 International 38 61,41 40 90,50 0 77 985,09
29 Turun VPK 1 Finnland 49 65,30 40 83,50 10 74 975,20
30 Team Sweden Laholm 1 Schweden 34 61,95 60 86,79 10 77 958,26
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Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Vorgabe
1 PGD DRENOV GRIČ-LESNO BRDO 1 Slowenien 17 38,32 0 64,60 0 77 1074,08
2 SDH Bludov 1 Tschechische Republik 15 37,88 0 62,89 0 74 1073,23
3 Waldneukirchen 1 Österreich 48 38,51 0 66,89 0 77 1071,60
4 St. Martin im Mühlkreis 1 Österreich 39 38,90 0 64,05 0 74 1071,05
5 SDH Písková Lhota 2 Tschechische Republik 1 38,65 0 64,70 0 74 1070,65
6 PGD MAVČIČE 1 Slowenien 5 41,00 0 67,12 0 74 1065,88
7 SDH Písková Lhota 1 Tschechische Republik 8 40,80 0 70,48 0 77 1065,72
8 Ribnica DVD 1 Kroatien 36 42,60 0 66,62 0 74 1064,78
9 Afing 1 Italien 3 41,17 0 70,23 0 74 1062,60

10 Nuštar DVD 1 Kroatien 28 44,33 0 72,46 0 77 1060,21
11 MDP Wysokienice 1 Polen 7 41,21 0 66,53 10 74 1056,26
12 Trentino F. 1 Italien 18 45,05 0 73,04 0 74 1055,91
13 DVD Bajmok 2 Serbien 42 46,84 0 74,20 0 74 1052,96
14 MDP ZALESIE ŚLĄSKIE 1 Polen 12 39,71 10 68,63 0 71 1052,66
15 Magdeburg-Olvenstedt 1 Deutschland 35 43,98 10 68,02 0 74 1052,00
16 Luxembourg 1 Luxemburg 21 48,32 0 76,88 0 77 1051,80
17 DHZ/ZŠ Šunava 1 Slowakei 47 43,01 0 69,27 10 74 1051,72
18 DHZ/ZŠ Šunava 1 Slowakei 16 46,05 0 73,77 0 71 1051,18
19 DHZ Velký Lapáš 1 Slowakei 24 45,36 10 74,25 0 80 1050,39
20 Mitteregg-Haagen-Sand 1 Österreich 45 46,06 10 73,85 0 80 1050,09
21 MDP PRZYTKOWICE 1 Polen 20 44,98 0 71,29 10 74 1047,73
22 Shumen 1 Bulgarien 25 47,28 0 69,01 10 74 1047,71
23 PGD PODGORICA-ŠENTJAKOB 1 Slowenien 2 47,27 10 73,03 0 77 1046,70
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24 Oberneukirchen 1 Deutschland 27 45,89 10 73,86 0 74 1044,25
25 Ostrna DVD 1 Kroatien 46 47,83 10 75,16 0 77 1044,01
26 ROMÂNIA GIROV 1 Rumänien 37 47,60 10 72,65 0 74 1043,75
27 LUP 1 Finnland 40 51,98 0 75,78 0 71 1043,24
28 Trentino M. 1 Italien 10 40,94 20 70,03 0 74 1043,03
29 Vértessomló ÖTE-Leány 1 Ungarn 11 50,72 0 76,92 10 77 1039,36
30 PGD ANDRAŽ NAD POLZELO 1 Slowenien 26 42,87 20 75,01 0 77 1039,12
31 International 4 International 51 54,59 0 80,78 0 74 1038,63
32 Rebordosa 1 Portugal 31 50,67 10 72,90 0 71 1037,43
33 Bad Mühllacken 1 Österreich 32 56,03 0 70,82 10 74 1037,15
34 UDSP OISE 1 Frankreich 14 46,07 0 78,63 10 71 1036,30
35 Saint Maurice de Beynost 1 Frankreich 4 51,73 5 72,64 10 74 1034,63
36 Pázmánd ÖTE-Fiú 1 Ungarn 6 45,27 10 74,75 10 74 1033,98
37 PGD ZBILJE 1 Slowenien 9 60,31 10 74,15 0 77 1032,54
38 Team Sweden Laholm 2 Schweden 43 59,65 10 83,92 0 77 1023,43
39 Rebordosa 2 Portugal 41 52,42 15 85,11 0 74 1021,47
40 Pázmánd ÖTE-Leány 1 Ungarn 19 54,10 20 81,00 0 74 1018,90
41 JSP Somme 1 Frankreich 23 53,37 20 79,67 0 71 1017,96
42 Möllenbeck 1 Deutschland 44 52,32 20 84,23 0 74 1017,45
43 International 2 International 22 55,91 15 78,69 10 74 1014,40
44 ROMÂNIA BREZOI 1 Rumänien 30 60,17 20 82,94 10 80 1006,89
45 DVD Bajmok 1 Serbien 33 57,67 10 83,49 20 77 1005,84
46 Nummela-Turku 1 Finnland 29 67,61 20 92,61 0 77 996,78
47 Martigny 1 Schweiz 50 75,45 10 85,22 10 74 993,33
48 International 3 International 38 61,41 40 90,50 0 77 985,09
49 Turun VPK 1 Finnland 49 65,30 40 83,50 10 74 975,20
50 Team Sweden Laholm 1 Schweden 34 61,95 60 86,79 10 77 958,26
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Gold

1 St. Martin im Mühlkreis 1 63 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Austrija 30,27 0 51,2 0 500 0 418,58

2 FF Hinterschiffl 29 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Austrija 29,23 0 53,3 0 500 0 417,52

3 PGD PODGORCI 10 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Slovenija 29,47 0 55,3 0 500 0 415,24

4 Röns 32 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Austrija 31,64 0 55 0 500 0 413,32

5 Razljev DVD 36 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Hrvaska 30,98 0 55,8 0 500 0 413,18

6 Zillingtal I 53 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Austrija 30,1 0 56,9 0 500 0 412,98

7 Deanovec DVD 7 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Hrvaska 31,63 0 56,7 0 500 0 411,68

8 PGD TINJE 41 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Slovenija 30,7 0 55,7 5 500 0 408,65

9 Trattenbach 22 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Austrija 30,91 5 56,4 0 500 0 407,73

10 Labers 1 15 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Italija 31,35 0 57,1 5 500 0 406,56

11 Vértessomló ÖTE Férfi 17 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Madzarska 35,97 0 58 0 500 0 405,99

12 Turnašica DVD 60 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Hrvaska 37,3 0 57,7 0 500 0 405,04

13 OSP GLUCHÓW 44 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Polsjska 38,39 0 59,1 0 500 0 402,54

14 Saint-Louis 6 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Francija 39,82 0 60 0 500 0 400,15

15 Falkenstein 12 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Austrija 30,43 10 56,1 5 500 0 398,43

16 Nieder-Bessingen A1 24 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Nemcija 39,21 0 62,6 0 500 0 398,19

17 GUEWENHEIM 30 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Francija 41,46 0 61,1 0 500 0 397,45

18 Hamburg Spadenland 55 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Nemcija 41,86 0 61 0 500 0 397,10

19 Niederthai 3 43 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Austrija 30,97 15 57 0 500 0 397,01

20 Hamburg Moorwerder 31 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Nemcija 40,02 0 63 0 500 0 396,98

21 Nidderau-Eichen 48 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Nemcija 32,75 5 55,3 10 500 0 396,97

22 PGD OPLOTNICA 26 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Slovenija 31,07 15 57,1 0 500 0 396,87

Silber

23 Malè 18 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Italija 35,21 10 58,8 0 500 0 396,00

24 Avio 49 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Italija 41,86 5 58,3 0 500 0 394,84

25 PGD STARŠE 57 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Slovenija 33,31 10 57,1 5 500 0 394,63

26 Coredo 56 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Italija 43,3 0 62,5 0 500 0 394,16

27 SDH Michálkovice 52 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Česka Republika 43,6 5 59,3 0 500 0 392,13

28 San Michele all'Adige 62 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Italija 44,65 5 58,5 0 500 0 391,86

29 OSP DROHICZYN 42 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Polsjska 45,56 5 57,9 0 500 0 391,57

30 Fire station Harelbeke 39 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Belgija 38,12 10 61 0 500 0 390,92

31 Osweiler 14 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Luksemburg 45,86 0 63,9 0 500 0 390,27

32 SDH Písková Lhota 3 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Česka Republika 46,74 10 56,8 0 500 0 386,45

33 Lungötz 1 2 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Austrija 34,03 20 60 0 500 0 386,00

34 Steinhaus 2 5 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Italija 34,35 20 60,1 0 500 0 385,52

35 SDH Frýdek 27 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Česka Republika 40,07 10 60,2 5 500 0 384,75

36 Tione di Trento 28 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Italija 41,5 15 59,8 0 500 0 383,70

37 PGD POTOV VRH - SLATNIK 34 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Slovenija 40,53 20 56,2 0 500 0 383,32

38 OSP MILANÓW 23 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Polsjska 50,03 10 56,8 0 500 0 383,16

39 OSP RASZOWA 21 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Polsjska 43,44 15 58,5 0 500 0 383,07

40 Renningen 16 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Nemcija 38,99 20 60,3 0 500 0 380,70

41 Taisten 2 40 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Italija 34,23 30 55,9 0 500 0 379,91

Bronze

42 Andrilovec DVD 19 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Hrvaska 40,05 25 56,5 0 500 0 378,47

43 Möllenbeck A1 - Männer 8 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Nemcija 39,81 25 59,1 0 500 0 376,11

44 Pyhäsalmen VPK 46 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Finska 35,31 0 69 0 500 0 395,73

45 DVD Borca 11 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Srbija 38,12 20 61,6 5 500 0 375,27

46 SDH Chlumec nad Cidlinou 33 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Česka Republika 46,45 25 57,4 0 500 0 371,12

47 Ribeira Grande 47 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Portugalska 40,21 30 58,9 0 500 0 370,89

48 Kuhlenfeld 38 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Nemcija 44,97 10 65,1 10 500 0 369,92

49 OSP DOBIESZOWICE 1 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Polsjska 47,05 25 58,7 0 500 0 369,26

50 Fire station Duffel 20 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Belgija 47,97 20 65,8 0 500 0 366,20

51 Taivassalon VPK 51 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Finska 52,32 10 71,6 0 500 0 366,13
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52 DHZ Smižany 4 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Slovaska 42,59 25 58,2 10 500 0 364,23

53 Luxemburg 2 54 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Luksemburg 60,33 5 66,8 5 500 0 362,88

54 DHZ Slovenská Ves 50 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Slovaska 53,17 20 66,2 0 500 0 360,59

55 Pusztamonostor ÖTE Férfi 13 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Madzarska 57,93 15 66,7 0 500 0 360,39

56 ROMÂNIA SABAOANI 127 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Romunija 54,04 30 57,3 0 500 0 358,68

57 Sainte-Marie-aux-Mines 37 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Francija 65,44 10 67 0 500 0 357,55

58 Nummelan VPK I 9 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Finska 55,63 0 67,8 20 500 0 356,57

59 Turun VPK 61 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Finska 83,2 0 81,8 0 500 0 335,02

60 LA SOMME 58 I - Prostovoljec gasilci A Francija 47,52 55 59,4 10 500 0 328,08

 I - prostovoljni gasilci B
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Gold

1 PGD HAJDOŠE 84 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Slovenija 34,78 0 65,3 0 500 31 430,97

2 PGD ŠMARTNO NA POHORJU 80 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Slovenija 36,97 0 64,6 0 500 26 424,43

3 PGD KEBELJ 72 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Slovenija 31,65 0 63,8 0 500 18 422,52

4 PGD KOROVCI 78 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Slovenija 34,89 0 61,5 0 500 18 421,58

5 OSP LADEK 69 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Polsjska 40,23 0 64,4 0 500 23 418,42

6 Mladost Kaštel Sucurac DVD 77 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Hrvaska 40,02 0 67,8 0 500 26 418,18

7 Densberg B 74 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Nemcija 42,17 0 64,4 0 500 21 414,39

8 Steinhaus 1 67 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Italija 35,87 10 64,1 0 500 24 414,02

9 Thallern 2 88 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Austrija 37,8 5 69,4 0 500 25 412,84

Silber

10 Labers 2 73 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Italija 38,73 10 70,3 0 500 30 410,96

11 OSP NIECHOBRZ 75 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Polsjska 45,76 0 63,6 0 500 20 410,63

12 OSP RASZOWA 87 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Polsjska 42,59 0 63,5 0 500 14 407,91

13 Langenbach B-1 66 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Nemcija 40,76 10 66,2 0 500 24 407,02

14 Marco de Canaveses 25 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Portugalska 44,74 10 62,4 0 500 21 403,89

15 Töplitsch 76 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Austrija 36,29 20 66,3 0 500 23 400,44

16 Langenbach B-2 79 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Nemcija 44,46 10 68,6 0 500 22 398,96

17 SDH Zibohlavy 71 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Česka Republika 37,85 20 60,3 0 500 17 398,87

18 Donja Gracenica DVD 65 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Hrvaska 41,24 10 72,9 0 500 22 397,89

Bronze

19 SDH Vlcnov M3 81 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Česka Republika 57,56 0 76,4 0 500 31 397,04

20 DHZ Mier - Spišská Nová Ves 68 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Slovaska 43,96 15 64,2 0 500 15 391,84

21 Virovitica DVD 90 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Hrvaska 40,24 20 72,2 0 500 24 391,53

22 Gedeon Richter-Hungary 82 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Madzarska 54,74 10 68,2 0 500 11 378,05

23 Fire station Beerse 85 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Belgija 49,87 20 66,8 0 500 13 376,29

24 Hamm 86 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Luksemburg 51,06 20 83 0 500 24 369,97

25 DVD Gunaros 64 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Srbija 61,6 10 89,3 5 500 17 351,08

26 Nummelan VPK II 70 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Finska 70,99 20 85,7 0 500 17 340,33

27 OSH Opava 83 I - Prostovoljec gasilci B Česka Republika 76,5 25 90,2 0 500 30 338,35
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